Is
su
e
06
/0
5
As a progressive environmental Company, PCME specialises in particulate measurement for industrial processes.  With a worldwide reputation for
reliability, innovation and technological excellence, the Company produces equipment for concentration, velocity and mass monitoring for regulatory,

Fax: Int  +44 (0)1480 463400
E-mail: sales@pcme.co.uk
Product Order Codes
Physical Dimensions
PCME products are the subject of worldwide patents. Due to the continuing product development programme, PCME reserves the right to change any
specifications without prior notice.
DV-42X/XX Stack Temperature
250 : up to 2500c
400 : up to 4000c
Stack Size
425 : up to 5m (flange to flange)
428 : up to 8m (flange to flange)
DV 425 DV 428
Option DV425 DV428
Air Purge (pair) DV425--ACCAIR DV428--ACCAIR
DV Stack Mounts (pair) DV425--ACC STACK DV428--ACCSTACK
Anti-Foul Flanges (pair) DV425--ACCANTIF DV428--ACCANTIF
Alignment Aid
Anti-fouling fitting
Extension Bobbin
(High temperature option)
Stackmount
100 mm
45 mm
100 mm200 mm
60 mm
82 mm
55 mm
12 mm
55 mm
80 mm
124 mm
For stack diametres larger than 8m, please refer to SC602 data sheet
•   Suitable for stack sizes to 8m (product specific)
•   In-built continuous compensation for dust on lenses
 due to Dynamic Opacity measurement principle
•   Simple set-up via keypad operation
•   Operates in high and low dust concentration
•   Unique anti-fouling system minimising contamination
 from sticky particulate
DV 425/428
Particulate Monitoring Systems
Advanced Dynamic Opacity Monitors for
Particulate Monitoring in Emission Stacks
DV 425/428
Dust
Monitors
Emission
The DV425/428 are microprocessor based optical measuring systems, which use a dynamic sensing technique to measure the rate of change of light
(Dynamic Opacity) as particulates pass through an infrared light beam. This proven optical technique coupled with advanced design features offers
significant reliability and resolution advantages over traditional Opacity monitors and virtually overcomes lens fouling associated with standard Opacity
monitors. The DV425/428 meets European monitoring requirements and are suitable for continuous monitoring of particulate emissions from relatively
large stacks, combustion processes, Electrostatic filters as well as other types of arrestment plant.